
Match sheet № 807

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u16

The date 21 June 2025, Saturday, 10:00

Home team Zhas Kyran 2010

Final score 1:1

Matchday 7

Location Stadium Zhas Kyran, Almaty

Away team Taraz 2010

Half- time score 0:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 50 Zhas Kyran 2010 Botan Ibragimov Penalty

1-1 58 Taraz 2010 Beknur Talgatov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

14 YC Taraz 2010 Beknur Talgatov Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Aidyn Tassybayev, Pavlodar

First assistant Yerbol Abduaissov, Almaty

Second Assistant Dias Zheksenuly, Almaty

Fourth official Seytmagzum Mussaly, Turkistan

Match Inspector Serik Koshkarov, Almaty

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 152 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 807

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Zhas Kyran 2010

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Ilya Pluzhnikov GK

2 Diaz Bektemir HG DF

3 Amirkhan Tursun DF

12 Aldiyar Talgat C, HG DF

18 Dias Saken HG DF

5 Damir Nurzhan MF

10 Botan Ibragimov HG MF

11 Mukhambetali Auesbekuly HG MF

22 Dinmuhammed Myktybek FW

29 Batyr Abirbek FW

33 Makar Vakhrushev HG FW

Away team Taraz 2010

№ Footballer Status Role

79 Dinmukhamed Meiirkhan HG GK

70 Abylai Toktasyn C, HG DF

77 Arnat Eraly HG DF

93 Batyrkhan Serikbai HG DF

73 Beknur Talgatov HG MF

84 Arslan Zhylysbek HG MF

88 Nurdaulet Alemuly HG MF

96 Dias Lespek HG MF

69 Dastan Esenaman HG FW

83 Damir Batyrbek HG FW

91 Ibrahim Ergesh HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Georgiy Toporov HG GK

4 Asylzhan Ermakhambetov HG DF

32 Maksat Saylaukhan HG DF

14 Omar Asankhan HG MF

20 Zhangir Tolegen HG FW

25 Nuriman Khozhalepes HG FW

77 Erasyl Erkin FW

№ Footballer Status Role

67 Alizhan Zhanat HG DF

80 Zholan Satybaldy HG DF

95 Sagadi Issak DF

92 Mukhammedsaid Ersultan HG MF

99 Shyngys Kairat HG MF

76 Dulat Tuzel HG FW

89 Erasyl Myrzakhmet HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Roman Borchshevskiy

Assistant coach Manar Nuftiyev

Goalkeeping coach Assylbek Kapanov

Doctor Daulet Yersaiynov

Coordinator Talgat Yeshjanov

Administrator Zamirzhan Baltiyev

Media officer Bekbolat Bektenuly

Marketer Zhanserik Zholshybek

Post Representative

Head coach Erzat Kenbaev

Assistant coach Kurmet Karaman

Goalkeeping coach Yevgeniy Prosvetov

Doctor Azamat Syzdykov

Doctor Azamat Malgarayev

Administrator Bakhytzhan Rymtayev

Media officer Salamat Dulatov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

53 Dinmuhammed Myktybek Erasyl Erkin

63 Damir Nurzhan Omar Asankhan

63 Batyr Abirbek Zhangir Tolegen

73 Mukhambetali Auesbekuly Nuriman Khozhalepes

74 Makar Vakhrushev Maksat Saylaukhan

Minute Out In

16 Damir Batyrbek Zholan Satybaldy

45 Nurdaulet Alemuly Shyngys Kairat

45 Ibrahim Ergesh Erasyl Myrzakhmet

48 Arnat Eraly Alizhan Zhanat

56 Batyrkhan Serikbai Mukhammedsaid Ersultan
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